
07 September 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CENTURY POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:31.72
(0:08.13)

1:23.59
(0:10.75)

1:12.84
(0:11.67)

1:01.17
(0:12.55)

0:48.62
(0:12.72)

0:35.90
(0:12.26)

0:23.64
(0:11.76)

0:35.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAZEN BOOTS 69.3 0:11.32 1:31.72 [1] 1:23.41 [4] 1:12.09 [6] 1:00.34 [6] 0:47.73 [6] 0:35.21 [6] 0:23.09 [6] 0:35.21

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:08.31) (0:11.32) (0:11.75) (0:12.61) (0:12.52) (0:12.12) (0:11.42)

2 5 KINETIC 69.5 0:11.08 1:31.73 [2] 1:23.47 [3] 1:12.39 [3] 1:00.80 [3] 0:48.27 [3] 0:35.69 [3] 0:23.47 [2] 0:35.69 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.26) (0:11.08) (0:11.59) (0:12.53) (0:12.58) (0:12.22) (0:11.58)

3 1 DUTCH GOLD 68.4 0:11.21 1:31.76 [3] 1:22.95 [10] 1:11.67 [10] 1:00.06 [9] 0:47.49 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:22.85 [9] 0:34.90 -2

Matthew Powell 1400m 400m (0:08.81) (0:11.28) (0:11.61) (0:12.57) (0:12.59) (0:12.05) (0:11.21)

4 9 STAR OF COUTEAU 70.1 0:11.22 1:32.28 [4] 1:23.68 [8] 1:12.46 [8] 1:00.78 [8] 0:48.21 [7] 0:35.68 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:35.68 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:08.60) (0:11.22) (0:11.68) (0:12.57) (0:12.53) (0:12.06) (0:11.47)

5 4 DREAMING JEANIE 69.7 0:11.20 1:32.44 [5] 1:23.27 [13] 1:12.07 [12] 1:00.48 [11] 0:47.91 [11] 0:35.29 [11] 0:23.21 [12] 0:35.29 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:09.17) (0:11.20) (0:11.59) (0:12.57) (0:12.62) (0:12.08) (0:11.22)

6 13 STEALTH FLYER 69.0 0:11.27 1:32.49 [6] 1:24.15 [5] 1:12.88 [5] 1:01.25 [5] 0:48.66 [5] 0:36.08 [5] 0:23.91 [5] 0:36.08 +1

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:08.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:12.59) (0:12.58) (0:12.17) (0:11.72)

7 14 DESTINATION SYDNEY 69.6 0:11.19 1:32.62 [7] 1:24.08 [7] 1:12.89 [7] 1:01.15 [7] 0:48.42 [8] 0:35.94 [8] 0:23.94 [8] 0:35.94 +2

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:08.54) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.73) (0:12.48) (0:12.00) (0:11.58)

8 15 HECTOR SAGOA 67.1 0:11.45 1:32.70 [8] 1:24.06 [9] 1:12.61 [9] 1:00.94 [10] 0:48.23 [10] 0:35.71 [10] 0:23.54 [11] 0:35.71 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:08.64) (0:11.45) (0:11.67) (0:12.71) (0:12.52) (0:12.17) (0:11.51)

9 10 SWANIC BOOM 71.5 0:10.75 1:32.77 [9] 1:24.64 [1] 1:13.89 [1] 1:02.22 [1] 0:49.67 [1] 0:36.95 [1] 0:24.69 [1] 0:36.95 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:08.13) (0:10.75) (0:11.67) (0:12.55) (0:12.72) (0:12.26) (0:11.95)

10 3 SUKICHE 66.5 0:11.51 1:32.99 [10] 1:24.14 [11] 1:12.63 [11] 1:01.00 [12] 0:48.27 [12] 0:35.74 [12] 0:24.02 [10] 0:35.74 +7

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.85) (0:11.51) (0:11.63) (0:12.73) (0:12.53) (0:11.72) (0:11.59)

Scratched: Zeebling (7), Nippa's Nightcap (8), Red Jasper (11), Beyondtastic (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CENTURY POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:31.72
(0:08.13)

1:23.59
(0:10.75)

1:12.84
(0:11.67)

1:01.17
(0:12.55)

0:48.62
(0:12.72)

0:35.90
(0:12.26)

0:23.64
(0:11.76)

0:35.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ROSE OF MAHER 68.2 0:11.08 1:33.05 [11] 1:24.58 [6] 1:13.50 [4] 1:01.99 [4] 0:49.43 [4] 0:36.88 [4] 0:24.70 [4] 0:36.88 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:08.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.51) (0:12.56) (0:12.55) (0:12.18) (0:11.86)

12 16 CEDAR CREEK 66.6 0:11.49 1:33.44 [12] 1:24.53 [12] 1:12.93 [13] 1:01.18 [13] 0:48.61 [13] 0:36.10 [13] 0:24.08 [13] 0:36.10 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:08.91) (0:11.60) (0:11.75) (0:12.57) (0:12.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.49)

13 6 MY PINS 71.2 0:10.89 1:34.03 [13] 1:25.81 [2] 1:14.92 [2] 1:03.25 [2] 0:50.63 [2] 0:38.01 [2] 0:25.74 [3] 0:38.01 +1

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:08.22) (0:10.89) (0:11.67) (0:12.62) (0:12.62) (0:12.27) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Zeebling (7), Nippa's Nightcap (8), Red Jasper (11), Beyondtastic (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CENTURY POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BLAZEN BOOTS 69.3 0:11.32 0:11.67 [3] 1:31.72 0:35.21

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:11.67)

2 5 KINETIC 69.5 0:11.08 0:11.89 [1] 0.02L 0:35.69 -1

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:11.89)

3 1 DUTCH GOLD 68.4 0:11.21 0:11.64 [4] 0.19L 0:34.90 -2

Matthew Powell 1400m 400m (0:11.64)

4 9 STAR OF COUTEAU 70.1 0:11.22 0:12.15 [5] 3.05L 0:35.68 -3

Georgina Cartwright 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

5 4 DREAMING JEANIE 69.7 0:11.20 0:11.99 [10] 0.94L 0:35.29 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:11.99)

6 13 STEALTH FLYER 69.0 0:11.27 0:12.19 [8] 0.31L 0:36.08 +1

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

7 14 DESTINATION SYDNEY 69.6 0:11.19 0:12.36 [7] 0.8L 0:35.94 +2

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

8 15 HECTOR SAGOA 67.1 0:11.45 0:12.03 [12] 0.46L 0:35.71 +3

Samantha Collett 1400m 1400m (0:12.03)

9 10 SWANIC BOOM 71.5 0:10.75 0:12.74 [2] 0.41L 0:36.95 +1

Rikki Jamieson 1400m 1400m (0:12.74)

10 3 SUKICHE 66.5 0:11.51 0:12.43 [11] 1.28L 0:35.74 +7

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

Scratched: Zeebling (7), Nippa's Nightcap (8), Red Jasper (11), Beyondtastic (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 12:33

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: CENTURY POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.90

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 ROSE OF MAHER 68.2 0:11.08 0:12.84 [6] 0.35L 0:36.88 +3

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:12.84)

12 16 CEDAR CREEK 66.6 0:11.49 0:12.59 [13] 2.3L 0:36.10 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 400m (0:12.59)

13 6 MY PINS 71.2 0:10.89 0:13.66 [9] 3.5L 0:38.01 +1

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:13.66)

Scratched: Zeebling (7), Nippa's Nightcap (8), Red Jasper (11), Beyondtastic (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SUNLOVER POOL HEATING Class 4 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.62
(0:13.72)

1:09.90
(0:10.92)

0:58.98
(0:11.43)

0:47.55
(0:11.95)

0:35.60
(0:11.78)

0:23.82
(0:11.63)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOTTEGA 67.3 0:11.23 1:23.62 [1] 1:08.99 [7] 0:57.73 [7] 0:46.09 [8] 0:34.66 [7] 0:23.30 [8] 0:34.66

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.26) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.23)

2 6 AWESOME LAD 70.5 0:11.08 1:23.77 [2] 1:09.61 [3] 0:58.53 [2] 0:47.13 [2] 0:35.52 [2] 0:23.97 [1] 0:35.52 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:14.16) (0:11.08) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.55) (0:11.63)

3 5 OUR REBEL 68.5 0:11.25 1:24.43 [3] 1:10.14 [5] 0:58.89 [6] 0:47.28 [6] 0:35.73 [6] 0:24.14 [6] 0:35.73 +1

Jasmine Cornish Finish 1200m (0:14.29) (0:11.25) (0:11.61) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:11.66)

4 7 CONFESSED 67.5 0:11.22 1:24.99 [4] 1:10.03 [8] 0:58.81 [9] 0:47.16 [9] 0:35.75 [9] 0:24.40 [9] 0:35.75 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:14.96) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:11.41) (0:11.35) (0:11.70)

5 1 BATTLE THROUGH 67.2 0:11.24 1:25.24 [5] 1:11.10 [2] 0:59.86 [4] 0:48.40 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:25.23 [3] 0:36.89 -6

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.66) (0:11.95)

6 8 TITANIUM 68.3 0:11.01 1:25.27 [6] 1:10.17 [9] 0:59.16 [8] 0:47.75 [7] 0:36.28 [8] 0:24.95 [7] 0:36.28 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:15.10) (0:11.01) (0:11.41) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:11.94)

7 3 GENUINE AL 69.7 0:11.09 1:25.47 [7] 1:11.24 [4] 1:00.15 [3] 0:48.62 [4] 0:37.03 [4] 0:25.32 [4] 0:37.03 +1

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.09) (0:11.53) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:12.13)

8 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 66.7 0:11.21 1:25.52 [8] 1:11.22 [6] 1:00.01 [5] 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.87 [5] 0:25.24 [5] 0:36.87 -5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.21) (0:11.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:12.20)

9 9 CRYMENOTEARS 69.5 0:10.92 1:25.61 [9] 1:11.89 [1] 1:00.97 [1] 0:49.54 [1] 0:37.59 [1] 0:25.61 [2] 0:37.59 +10

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.72) (0:10.92) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:12.14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:08

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SUNLOVER POOL HEATING Class 4 Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:35.60

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOTTEGA 67.3 0:11.23 0:12.07 [2] 1:23.62 0:34.66

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 400m (0:12.07)

2 6 AWESOME LAD 70.5 0:11.08 0:12.34 [1] 0.87L 0:35.52 -5

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.34)

3 5 OUR REBEL 68.5 0:11.25 0:12.48 [3] 3.92L 0:35.73 +1

Jasmine Cornish Finish 1200m (0:12.48)

4 7 CONFESSED 67.5 0:11.22 0:12.70 [8] 3.29L 0:35.75 -3

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

5 1 BATTLE THROUGH 67.2 0:11.24 0:13.28 [4] 1.44L 0:36.89 -6

Sheriden Tomlinson 1200m 1200m (0:13.28)

6 8 TITANIUM 68.3 0:11.01 0:13.01 [6] 0.18L 0:36.28 -6

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

7 3 GENUINE AL 69.7 0:11.09 0:13.19 [7] 1.16L 0:37.03 +1

Luke Tarrant Finish 1200m (0:13.19)

8 4 MAGIC CONQUEROR 66.7 0:11.21 0:13.04 [9] 0.34L 0:36.87 -5

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

9 9 CRYMENOTEARS 69.5 0:10.92 0:13.47 [5] 0.53L 0:37.59 +10

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: DIGITAL ACCORD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.24
(0:13.61)

1:11.63
(0:11.19)

1:00.44
(0:12.04)

0:48.40
(0:12.38)

0:36.02
(0:12.07)

0:23.95
(0:11.50)

0:36.02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOOM COURT 70.2 0:10.90 1:25.24 [1] 1:10.93 [12] 1:00.03 [8] 0:48.00 [7] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.75 [4] 0:35.73

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:14.31) (0:10.90) (0:12.03) (0:12.27) (0:11.98) (0:11.30)

2 15 WESTERN HALO 70.5 0:11.00 1:25.61 [2] 1:11.75 [5] 1:00.75 [3] 0:48.74 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:24.32 [1] 0:36.34 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.00) (0:12.01) (0:12.40) (0:12.02) (0:11.71)

3 14 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 68.0 0:11.41 1:25.62 [3] 1:11.38 [9] 0:59.97 [10] 0:47.91 [10] 0:35.75 [10] 0:23.83 [7] 0:35.75 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:14.24) (0:11.41) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:11.92) (0:11.46)

4 12 MRS PATMORE 69.6 0:11.15 1:25.79 [4] 1:11.82 [8] 1:00.67 [6] 0:48.64 [5] 0:36.46 [3] 0:24.40 [3] 0:36.46 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.15) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:12.06) (0:11.66)

5 5 FIT AND PROPER 68.6 0:11.33 1:25.92 [5] 1:11.95 [7] 1:00.62 [9] 0:48.28 [9] 0:36.06 [9] 0:23.94 [9] 0:36.06 -3

Boris Thornton Finish 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.33) (0:12.34) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:11.52)

6 2 BLUFFED 67.1 0:11.40 1:26.42 [6] 1:12.14 [10] 1:00.74 [11] 0:48.48 [11] 0:36.33 [12] 0:24.23 [11] 0:36.33 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.40) (0:12.26) (0:12.15) (0:12.10) (0:11.73)

7 4 EARLSTON 69.5 0:11.19 1:26.55 [7] 1:12.59 [6] 1:01.40 [7] 0:49.16 [8] 0:37.00 [8] 0:24.75 [8] 0:37.00 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.96) (0:11.19) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:12.25) (0:11.95)

8 6 GALACTIC VOYAGER 67.2 0:11.28 1:26.60 [8] 1:12.01 [13] 1:00.73 [12] 0:48.50 [13] 0:36.25 [13] 0:23.86 [13] 0:36.25 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.59) (0:11.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.25) (0:12.39) (0:11.63)

9 7 RAPID DUDE 71.0 0:11.19 1:26.71 [9] 1:13.07 [2] 1:01.88 [2] 0:49.87 [1] 0:37.30 [5] 0:24.96 [6] 0:37.30 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.64) (0:11.19) (0:12.01) (0:12.57) (0:12.34) (0:11.86)

10 9 CHEROKEE GIRL 71.3 0:11.19 1:26.74 [10] 1:13.13 [1] 1:01.94 [1] 0:49.80 [3] 0:37.52 [1] 0:25.44 [2] 0:37.52 -9

Angela Jones Finish 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.19) (0:12.14) (0:12.28) (0:12.08) (0:12.02)

Scratched: Heroic Instinct (10), Jukebox Glow (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: DIGITAL ACCORD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.24
(0:13.61)

1:11.63
(0:11.19)

1:00.44
(0:12.04)

0:48.40
(0:12.38)

0:36.02
(0:12.07)

0:23.95
(0:11.50)

0:36.02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 AIDEN 67.5 0:11.60 1:27.10 [11] 1:12.80 [11] 1:01.20 [13] 0:49.08 [12] 0:37.06 [11] 0:24.66 [12] 0:37.06 -1

Ben Thompson Finish 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.60) (0:12.12) (0:12.02) (0:12.40) (0:12.02)

12 8 SMART RUBICK 70.3 0:11.33 1:27.42 [12] 1:13.69 [4] 1:02.36 [5] 0:50.24 [6] 0:38.05 [4] 0:25.86 [5] 0:38.05 -6

Adin Thompson Finish 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.33) (0:12.12) (0:12.19) (0:12.19) (0:12.26)

13 13 NAUGHTY NINJA 71.0 0:11.34 1:28.13 [13] 1:14.47 [3] 1:03.13 [4] 0:51.10 [4] 0:38.62 [7] 0:26.12 [10] 0:38.62 +5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:13.66) (0:11.34) (0:12.03) (0:12.48) (0:12.50) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Heroic Instinct (10), Jukebox Glow (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: DIGITAL ACCORD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BOOM COURT 70.2 0:10.90 0:12.45 [1] 1:25.24 0:35.73

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.45)

2 15 WESTERN HALO 70.5 0:11.00 0:12.61 [2] 2.21L 0:36.34 +1

Taylor Marshall Finish 1200m (0:12.61)

3 14 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 68.0 0:11.41 0:12.37 [4] 0.04L 0:35.75 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1200m (0:12.37)

4 12 MRS PATMORE 69.6 0:11.15 0:12.74 [3] 0.97L 0:36.46 +2

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

5 5 FIT AND PROPER 68.6 0:11.33 0:12.42 [6] 0.81L 0:36.06 -3

Boris Thornton Finish 1200m (0:12.42)

6 2 BLUFFED 67.1 0:11.40 0:12.50 [10] 2.92L 0:36.33 -2

Ryan Maloney Finish 1200m (0:12.50)

7 4 EARLSTON 69.5 0:11.19 0:12.80 [8] 0.74L 0:37.00 -5

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.80)

8 6 GALACTIC VOYAGER 67.2 0:11.28 0:12.23 [12] 0.32L 0:36.25 +1

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 7 RAPID DUDE 71.0 0:11.19 0:13.10 [7] 0.63L 0:37.30 +0

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:13.10)

10 9 CHEROKEE GIRL 71.3 0:11.19 0:13.42 [5] 0.21L 0:37.52 -9

Angela Jones Finish 1200m (0:13.42)

Scratched: Heroic Instinct (10), Jukebox Glow (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 13:43

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: DIGITAL ACCORD QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1400m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.02

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 AIDEN 67.5 0:11.60 0:12.64 [13] 2.11L 0:37.06 -1

Ben Thompson Finish 1200m (0:12.64)

12 8 SMART RUBICK 70.3 0:11.33 0:13.60 [9] 1.88L 0:38.05 -6

Adin Thompson Finish 1200m (0:13.60)

13 13 NAUGHTY NINJA 71.0 0:11.34 0:14.03 [11] 4.15L 0:38.62 +5

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:14.03)

Scratched: Heroic Instinct (10), Jukebox Glow (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 14:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: KEEPING IT WET WATER DELIVERIES Class 2 Plate - 1800m

Distance To Go Finish 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.97
(0:14.45)

1:36.52
(0:11.68)

1:24.84
(0:12.06)

1:12.78
(0:12.21)

1:00.57
(0:12.35)

0:48.22
(0:12.16)

0:36.06
(0:11.77)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MOKTAFFY 65.7 0:11.15 1:50.97 [1] 1:35.60 [9] 1:23.75 [9] 1:11.58 [8] 0:59.19 [8] 0:47.07 [8] 0:34.67 [10] 0:34.67

James Orman 400m 400m (0:15.37) (0:11.85) (0:12.17) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:12.40) (0:11.52)

2 1 DERANI 64.6 0:11.51 1:51.21 [2] 1:35.90 [8] 1:24.14 [8] 1:11.80 [9] 0:59.41 [9] 0:47.27 [10] 0:35.37 [7] 0:35.37 +11

Robbie Fradd 600m 400m (0:15.31) (0:11.76) (0:12.34) (0:12.39) (0:12.14) (0:11.90) (0:11.58)

3 7 PORT MOURANT 64.6 0:11.59 1:51.23 [3] 1:35.98 [7] 1:24.33 [6] 1:12.20 [5] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.73 [5] 0:35.57 [5] 0:35.57 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:15.25) (0:11.65) (0:12.13) (0:12.35) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:11.69)

4 4 SHERRIFF CODY 63.7 0:11.71 1:51.45 [4] 1:36.73 [3] 1:24.97 [3] 1:12.80 [3] 1:00.41 [3] 0:48.29 [3] 0:36.06 [3] 0:36.06 -2

Ryan Maloney 1600m 600m (0:14.72) (0:11.76) (0:12.17) (0:12.39) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:11.71)

5 12 A BIG CHANCE 63.3 0:11.60 1:51.77 [5] 1:36.86 [5] 1:24.92 [5] 1:12.61 [6] 1:00.19 [6] 0:48.20 [6] 0:36.10 [6] 0:36.10 -6

Luke Dittman 400m 600m (0:14.91) (0:11.94) (0:12.31) (0:12.42) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:11.60)

6 8 FORCHE 64.7 0:11.68 1:51.79 [6] 1:37.34 [1] 1:25.66 [1] 1:13.60 [1] 1:01.39 [1] 0:49.04 [1] 0:36.88 [1] 0:36.88 +3

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:14.45) (0:11.68) (0:12.06) (0:12.21) (0:12.35) (0:12.16) (0:11.77)

7 9 PRINCESS SPARKLES 63.8 0:11.65 1:51.96 [7] 1:36.32 [10] 1:24.48 [10] 1:12.44 [10] 1:00.11 [10] 0:48.04 [9] 0:35.77 [9] 0:35.77 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:15.64) (0:11.84) (0:12.04) (0:12.33) (0:12.07) (0:12.27) (0:11.67)

8 5 LETMELETGO 65.6 0:11.72 1:52.39 [8] 1:37.76 [2] 1:26.04 [2] 1:13.88 [2] 1:01.58 [2] 0:49.33 [2] 0:37.20 [2] 0:37.20 -1

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:14.63) (0:11.72) (0:12.16) (0:12.30) (0:12.25) (0:12.13) (0:11.77)

9 2 HOUDINI HUDSON 63.2 0:11.82 1:52.67 [9] 1:37.56 [6] 1:25.67 [7] 1:13.39 [7] 1:01.00 [7] 0:48.81 [7] 0:36.56 [8] 0:36.56 +3

Yvette Lewis 1400m 400m (0:15.11) (0:11.89) (0:12.28) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:12.25) (0:11.89)

10 10 ROSE BOUQUET 65.0 0:11.78 1:53.29 [10] 1:38.40 [4] 1:26.62 [4] 1:14.39 [4] 1:02.12 [4] 0:50.04 [4] 0:37.80 [4] 0:37.80 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:14.89) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.27) (0:12.08) (0:12.24) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Master Marko (3), Easier Said (11), Simon Says (13), Earn Out (14), Waikato (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 14:20

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: KEEPING IT WET WATER DELIVERIES Class 2 Plate - 1800m

Distance To Go 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.29
(0:12.02)

0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:36.06

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MOKTAFFY 65.7 0:11.15 0:23.15 [8] 0:12.00 [5] 1:50.97 0:34.67

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.15) (0:12.00)

2 1 DERANI 64.6 0:11.51 0:23.79 [7] 0:12.28 [3] 1.43L 0:35.37 +11

Robbie Fradd 600m 400m (0:11.51) (0:12.28)

3 7 PORT MOURANT 64.6 0:11.59 0:23.88 [6] 0:12.29 [4] 0.11L 0:35.57 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1600m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.29)

4 4 SHERRIFF CODY 63.7 0:11.71 0:24.35 [3] 0:12.63 [2] 1.3L 0:36.06 -2

Ryan Maloney 1600m 600m (0:11.72) (0:12.63)

5 12 A BIG CHANCE 63.3 0:11.60 0:24.50 [4] 0:12.62 [7] 1.88L 0:36.10 -6

Luke Dittman 400m 600m (0:11.88) (0:12.62)

6 8 FORCHE 64.7 0:11.68 0:25.11 [1] 0:13.09 [1] 0.12L 0:36.88 +3

Craig Robertson 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:13.09)

7 9 PRINCESS SPARKLES 63.8 0:11.65 0:24.10 [9] 0:12.45 [8] 0.98L 0:35.77 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.45)

8 5 LETMELETGO 65.6 0:11.72 0:25.43 [2] 0:13.41 [6] 2.54L 0:37.20 -1

Brodie Loy 1600m 1600m (0:12.02) (0:13.41)

9 2 HOUDINI HUDSON 63.2 0:11.82 0:24.67 [10] 0:12.85 [10] 1.65L 0:36.56 +3

Yvette Lewis 1400m 400m (0:11.82) (0:12.85)

10 10 ROSE BOUQUET 65.0 0:11.78 0:26.02 [5] 0:13.68 [9] 3.62L 0:37.80 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1600m 1600m (0:12.34) (0:13.68)

Scratched: Master Marko (3), Easier Said (11), Simon Says (13), Earn Out (14), Waikato (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 14:53

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: THE POOL TILE Class 3 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.04
(0:13.52)

0:44.52
(0:10.91)

0:33.61
(0:10.81)

0:22.80
(0:10.84)

0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:33.61

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 GEMELON BOLT 69.3 0:10.68 0:58.04 [1] 0:44.52 [1] 0:33.40 [2] 0:22.64 [2] 0:11.96 [1] 0:58.04 0:33.40

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.12) (0:10.76) (0:10.68) (0:11.96)

2 7 KING'S EXPRESS 69.9 0:10.78 0:58.20 [2] 0:44.33 [4] 0:33.34 [5] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.76 [3] 1L 0:33.34 -2

Michael Cahill Finish 400m (0:13.87) (0:10.99) (0:10.80) (0:10.78) (0:11.76)

3 8 RELIABLE RUBY 70.1 0:10.73 0:58.38 [3] 0:44.06 [9] 0:33.13 [8] 0:22.38 [8] 0:11.65 [8] 1.03L 0:33.13 -1

Larry Cassidy 800m 400m (0:14.32) (0:10.93) (0:10.75) (0:10.73) (0:11.65)

4 6 MUSCHIALLI 71.8 0:10.84 0:58.41 [4] 0:44.48 [5] 0:33.64 [3] 0:22.70 [5] 0:11.82 [5] 0.18L 0:33.64 +3

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:10.84) (0:10.94) (0:10.88) (0:11.82)

5 2 FREDERICK THE DANE 72.3 0:10.81 0:58.47 [5] 0:44.94 [2] 0:34.04 [1] 0:23.23 [1] 0:12.36 [2] 0.38L 0:34.04 +3

Ben Thompson Finish 600m (0:13.53) (0:10.90) (0:10.81) (0:10.87) (0:12.36)

6 3 XERRI 70.2 0:10.82 0:58.59 [6] 0:44.76 [3] 0:33.80 [4] 0:22.98 [3] 0:12.08 [4] 0.66L 0:33.80 +3

Robbie Fradd Finish 600m (0:13.83) (0:10.96) (0:10.82) (0:10.90) (0:12.08)

7 4 VAPORIZING 69.1 0:10.79 0:58.65 [7] 0:44.29 [10] 0:33.27 [10] 0:22.31 [10] 0:11.52 [10] 0.36L 0:33.27 +5

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.02) (0:10.96) (0:10.79) (0:11.52)

8 10 MISS SUPER 69.3 0:10.77 0:58.68 [8] 0:44.66 [6] 0:33.61 [7] 0:22.84 [6] 0:11.99 [7] 0.19L 0:33.61 +1

Anthony Allen 800m 600m (0:14.02) (0:11.05) (0:10.77) (0:10.85) (0:11.99)

9 5 BARRADAS 70.3 0:10.77 0:58.83 [9] 0:44.81 [7] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.96 [7] 0:12.19 [6] 0.91L 0:33.86 +4

Jim Byrne Finish 400m (0:14.02) (0:10.95) (0:10.90) (0:10.77) (0:12.19)

10 11 BONNIE EV 70.0 0:10.77 0:59.00 [10] 0:44.70 [8] 0:33.74 [9] 0:22.77 [9] 0:12.00 [9] 0.97L 0:33.74 +6

Sean Cormack 800m 400m (0:14.30) (0:10.96) (0:10.97) (0:10.77) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Sam's A Natural (9)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ASTRAL POOL Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:13.29)

0:44.61
(0:10.91)

0:33.70
(0:11.10)

0:22.60
(0:11.00)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:33.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AMITY GAL 71.2 0:10.75 0:57.90 [1] 0:44.45 [3] 0:33.59 [2] 0:22.35 [2] 0:11.60 [1] 0:57.90 0:33.59

Ryan Maloney 800m 400m (0:13.45) (0:10.86) (0:11.24) (0:10.75) (0:11.60)

2 9 ROYAL NICCI 73.5 0:10.91 0:58.18 [2] 0:44.89 [1] 0:33.98 [1] 0:22.88 [1] 0:11.86 [2] 1.67L 0:33.98 +0

Stephanie Thornton Finish 800m (0:13.29) (0:10.91) (0:11.10) (0:11.02) (0:11.86)

3 2 IMMORAL 69.1 0:10.93 0:58.43 [3] 0:44.59 [9] 0:33.60 [9] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.62 [7] 1.5L 0:33.60 +4

James Orman Finish 400m (0:13.84) (0:10.99) (0:11.05) (0:10.93) (0:11.62)

4 11 JAMAICAN RUMBA 70.2 0:10.88 0:58.46 [4] 0:44.99 [4] 0:34.11 [4] 0:22.82 [4] 0:11.85 [3] 0.17L 0:34.11 -4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.29) (0:10.97) (0:11.85)

5 5 SHOREBREAK 69.2 0:10.90 0:58.54 [5] 0:44.76 [7] 0:33.86 [6] 0:22.77 [7] 0:11.85 [5] 0.44L 0:33.86 -2

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.09) (0:10.92) (0:11.85)

6 1 BULLION BOY 68.8 0:10.85 0:58.68 [6] 0:44.68 [10] 0:33.83 [10] 0:22.76 [10] 0:11.80 [8] 0.84L 0:33.83 -6

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:14.00) (0:10.85) (0:11.07) (0:10.96) (0:11.80)

7 12 BIXILON 69.3 0:10.78 0:58.92 [7] 0:44.87 [11] 0:34.09 [8] 0:22.85 [11] 0:11.86 [10] 1.43L 0:34.09 +1

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:14.05) (0:10.78) (0:11.24) (0:10.99) (0:11.86)

8 4 LOVE'S A RIDDLE 71.7 0:10.92 0:58.95 [8] 0:45.42 [5] 0:34.42 [5] 0:23.18 [6] 0:12.26 [4] 0.14L 0:34.42 +2

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.00) (0:11.24) (0:10.92) (0:12.26)

9 6 TECOMA STREET 73.5 0:11.00 0:59.30 [9] 0:45.97 [2] 0:34.97 [3] 0:23.72 [3] 0:12.58 [6] 2.05L 0:34.97 +3

Adam Spinks 800m 800m (0:13.33) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:12.58)

10 10 TATTLETALE 70.2 0:10.88 0:59.61 [10] 0:45.86 [6] 0:34.73 [11] 0:23.85 [5] 0:12.58 [9] 1.86L 0:34.73 +4

Brodie Loy Finish 600m (0:13.75) (0:11.13) (0:10.88) (0:11.27) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Kindling Spirit (7), Not Another (8), The Rattlesnake (14), Shocking Force (15), Alexandra Road (16), Tropics (17), Geotime (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 15:28

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: ASTRAL POOL Class 1 Handicap - 1000m

Distance To Go Finish 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.90
(0:13.29)

0:44.61
(0:10.91)

0:33.70
(0:11.10)

0:22.60
(0:11.00)

0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:33.70

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 DYED PRETTY 70.5 0:10.95 0:59.66 [11] 0:45.84 [8] 0:34.89 [7] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.60 [11] 0.26L 0:34.89 +10

Madeleine Wishart Finish 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:11.26) (0:12.60)

Scratched: Kindling Spirit (7), Not Another (8), The Rattlesnake (14), Shocking Force (15), Alexandra Road (16), Tropics (17), Geotime (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITE POOL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:31.54
(0:08.09)

1:23.45
(0:11.27)

1:12.18
(0:11.59)

1:00.59
(0:11.93)

0:48.66
(0:12.36)

0:36.30
(0:12.16)

0:24.14
(0:11.71)

0:36.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 IRUKANDJI 69.6 0:11.26 1:31.54 [1] 1:23.28 [3] 1:12.02 [2] 1:00.44 [3] 0:48.18 [3] 0:35.80 [4] 0:23.66 [6] 0:35.80

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:08.26) (0:11.26) (0:11.58) (0:12.26) (0:12.38) (0:12.14) (0:11.53)

2 10 SMYTZER 69.9 0:11.19 1:31.57 [2] 1:23.12 [6] 1:11.93 [4] 1:00.54 [2] 0:48.48 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.09 [2] 0:36.14 +1

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:08.45) (0:11.19) (0:11.39) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:12.05) (0:11.70)

3 7 NIGHT GUY 66.6 0:11.57 1:31.65 [3] 1:23.37 [4] 1:11.80 [5] 1:00.14 [5] 0:48.23 [5] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.12 [3] 0:35.95 -2

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.28) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.91) (0:12.28) (0:11.83) (0:11.58)

4 8 YULONG STATUS 67.4 0:11.48 1:31.99 [4] 1:23.24 [10] 1:11.76 [10] 1:00.16 [9] 0:48.21 [8] 0:36.07 [6] 0:24.23 [5] 0:36.07 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:08.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.60) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:11.84) (0:11.61)

5 3 THE DARK 67.7 0:11.54 1:32.04 [5] 1:23.45 [8] 1:11.91 [8] 1:00.23 [8] 0:48.33 [6] 0:36.04 [8] 0:24.13 [7] 0:36.04 +2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:08.59) (0:11.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.90) (0:12.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.68)

6 9 HAMILTON PLACE 67.5 0:11.47 1:32.09 [6] 1:23.65 [5] 1:12.18 [6] 1:00.48 [6] 0:48.37 [7] 0:36.09 [7] 0:24.08 [8] 0:36.09 +4

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:08.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.70) (0:12.11) (0:12.28) (0:12.01) (0:11.50)

7 16 MAPLE DOOR 68.8 0:11.54 1:32.17 [7] 1:23.51 [9] 1:11.97 [9] 1:00.17 [10] 0:47.95 [10] 0:35.84 [10] 0:23.95 [9] 0:35.84 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:08.66) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:12.22) (0:12.11) (0:11.89) (0:11.71)

8 12 THIRD TIME ROUND 67.0 0:11.42 1:32.21 [8] 1:24.10 [2] 1:12.68 [3] 1:00.90 [4] 0:48.80 [4] 0:36.47 [5] 0:24.55 [4] 0:36.47 +3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:08.11) (0:11.42) (0:11.78) (0:12.10) (0:12.33) (0:11.92) (0:11.75)

9 4 DEMBE 66.9 0:11.27 1:32.29 [9] 1:24.20 [1] 1:12.93 [1] 1:01.34 [1] 0:49.41 [1] 0:37.05 [1] 0:24.89 [1] 0:37.05 +0

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:08.09) (0:11.27) (0:11.59) (0:11.93) (0:12.36) (0:12.16) (0:11.81)

10 18 RESET'S SON 66.6 0:11.49 1:32.38 [10] 1:23.91 [7] 1:12.42 [7] 1:00.65 [7] 0:48.47 [9] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.16 [10] 0:36.09 +1

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:08.47) (0:11.49) (0:11.77) (0:12.18) (0:12.38) (0:11.93) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Battle Through (2), Roller Coaster (5), Think High (6), Flybridge (11), Goldschlager (13), Pizzo (14), Madame Mo (15), Lion's Tooth (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 16:03

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: WHITE POOL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1500m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 IRUKANDJI 69.6 0:11.26 0:12.13 [6] 1:31.54 0:35.80

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.13)

2 10 SMYTZER 69.9 0:11.19 0:12.39 [2] 0.14L 0:36.14 +1

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:12.39)

3 7 NIGHT GUY 66.6 0:11.57 0:12.54 [1] 0.49L 0:35.95 -2

Adin Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.54)

4 8 YULONG STATUS 67.4 0:11.48 0:12.62 [4] 2.01L 0:36.07 +4

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

5 3 THE DARK 67.7 0:11.54 0:12.45 [8] 0.28L 0:36.04 +2

Brodie Loy 1400m 1400m (0:12.45)

6 9 HAMILTON PLACE 67.5 0:11.47 0:12.58 [7] 0.3L 0:36.09 +4

Michael Cahill 1400m 1400m (0:12.58)

7 16 MAPLE DOOR 68.8 0:11.54 0:12.24 [9] 0.46L 0:35.84 +2

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.24)

8 12 THIRD TIME ROUND 67.0 0:11.42 0:12.80 [5] 0.28L 0:36.47 +3

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.80)

9 4 DEMBE 66.9 0:11.27 0:13.08 [3] 0.45L 0:37.05 +0

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:13.08)

10 18 RESET'S SON 66.6 0:11.49 0:12.36 [10] 0.51L 0:36.09 +1

Jason Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Battle Through (2), Roller Coaster (5), Think High (6), Flybridge (11), Goldschlager (13), Pizzo (14), Madame Mo (15), Lion's Tooth (17)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 16:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.59
(0:13.76)

0:57.83
(0:11.36)

0:46.47
(0:11.55)

0:34.92
(0:11.67)

0:23.25
(0:11.27)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.92

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 70.7 0:11.07 1:11.59 [1] 0:57.73 [2] 0:46.17 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:23.02 [4] 0:11.95 [2] 1:11.59 0:34.51

Jasmine Cornish Finish 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.56) (0:11.66) (0:11.49) (0:11.07) (0:11.95)

2 6 OPTIMO 66.6 0:11.10 1:11.88 [2] 0:57.26 [11] 0:45.88 [11] 0:34.46 [11] 0:23.09 [9] 0:11.99 [4] 1.7L 0:34.46 +1

Robbie Fradd 1000m 400m (0:14.62) (0:11.38) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.10) (0:11.99)

3 10 MORETON BAY 70.4 0:11.27 1:11.92 [3] 0:58.16 [1] 0:46.80 [1] 0:35.25 [1] 0:23.58 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 0.25L 0:35.25 -2

Angela Jones Finish 400m (0:13.76) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.67) (0:11.27) (0:12.31)

4 13 EUROMANTIC 69.4 0:11.30 1:11.98 [4] 0:57.72 [8] 0:46.29 [7] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.42 [3] 0:12.12 [3] 0.34L 0:34.72 -4

Larry Cassidy 1000m 600m (0:14.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.30) (0:11.30) (0:12.12)

5 8 MAXIE TAP 67.4 0:11.20 1:12.15 [5] 0:57.85 [9] 0:46.37 [8] 0:34.79 [10] 0:23.21 [11] 0:12.01 [9] 1.03L 0:34.79 +0

Ben Thompson 1000m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.20) (0:12.01)

6 5 OCEAN EMPEROR 66.7 0:11.16 1:12.31 [6] 0:58.07 [7] 0:46.52 [9] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.46 [10] 0:12.30 [6] 0.94L 0:35.00 +7

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.52) (0:11.54) (0:11.16) (0:12.30)

7 9 ZOUMIST 69.3 0:11.41 1:12.41 [7] 0:58.53 [3] 0:47.05 [3] 0:35.42 [3] 0:23.82 [5] 0:12.41 [5] 0.59L 0:35.42 -1

Brodie Loy Finish 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.48) (0:11.63) (0:11.60) (0:11.41) (0:12.41)

8 12 TIDAL RUSH 67.1 0:11.33 1:12.42 [8] 0:58.20 [6] 0:46.80 [6] 0:35.19 [5] 0:23.72 [7] 0:12.39 [7] 0.03L 0:35.19 +5

Michael Cahill Finish 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.47) (0:11.33) (0:12.39)

9 1 VOULAIT 66.2 0:11.40 1:12.57 [9] 0:58.23 [10] 0:46.77 [10] 0:35.26 [8] 0:23.86 [8] 0:12.45 [8] 0.9L 0:35.26 +4

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 600m (0:14.34) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.40) (0:11.41) (0:12.45)

10 2 PENASQUITO 68.3 0:11.39 1:12.68 [10] 0:58.63 [5] 0:47.07 [5] 0:35.37 [7] 0:23.98 [6] 0:12.43 [10] 0.62L 0:35.37 +2

Adin Thompson Finish 600m (0:14.05) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:11.39) (0:11.55) (0:12.43)

Scratched: Zumikon (4), Crymenotears (7), Spicy Sonic (14), Phantom Spirit (15), Not Another (16), Keeta (17), Sir Piccolo (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



07 September 2022 - 16:38

 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB VENUE MODE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.59
(0:13.76)

0:57.83
(0:11.36)

0:46.47
(0:11.55)

0:34.92
(0:11.67)

0:23.25
(0:11.27)

0:11.98
(0:11.98)

0:34.92

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +10.5m Entire Course

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 BULSARA 69.7 0:11.24 1:14.61 [11] 1:00.70 [4] 0:49.46 [2] 0:37.74 [2] 0:26.07 [2] 0:13.96 [11] 11.38L 0:37.74 +4

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:11.24) (0:11.72) (0:11.67) (0:12.11) (0:13.96)

Scratched: Zumikon (4), Crymenotears (7), Spicy Sonic (14), Phantom Spirit (15), Not Another (16), Keeta (17), Sir Piccolo (18)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19Report Created:  Wed 7 September 2022  16:50 GM

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


